
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

32 

G28 

G14 

36 

G52 

20 

71 

G4 

41 

19 

85 

45 

97 

86 

17 

44 

51 

21 

24 

13 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Glenn VAN STRAALEN 

Raffaele DE ROSA 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Leonardo TACCINI 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Andreas KOFLER 

Twan SMITS 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Yves STADELMANN 

Micky WINKLER 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Bastian UBL 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Philipp STICH 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

ITA 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

ITA 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

M32 Racing Team 

EAB Racing Team 

ORELAC RACING WORLDSSP 

Eder Racing 

Kallio Racing Team 

Team SWPN 

Roto-Store BRT VITORI 

Ten Kate Racing Yamaha 

M32 Racing Team 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Team Apreco 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Kiefer Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

MVR-Racing 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

MCA Racing 

MCA Racing 

PS13 Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 955 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:36.829 

1:36.955 

1:37.237 

1:37.918 

1:37.964 

1:38.404 

1:38.542 

1:38.912 

1:39.199 

1:39.266 

1:39.506 

1:39.834 

1:39.999 

1:40.044 

1:40.061 

1:40.491 

1:40.586 

1:40.835 

1:40.914 

1:40.987 

Diff. 

0.126 

0.408 

1.089 

1.135 

1.575 

1.713 

2.083 

2.370 

2.437 

2.677 

3.005 

3.170 

3.215 

3.232 

3.662 

3.757 

4.006 

4.085 

4.158 

Abstand 

0.126 

0.282 

0.681 

0.046 

0.440 

0.138 

0.370 

0.287 

0.067 

0.240 

0.328 

0.165 

0.045 

0.017 

0.430 

0.095 

0.249 

0.079 

0.073 

FP1 Best 

1:36.829 

1:38.181 

1:37.237 

1:37.918 

1:37.964 

1:38.404 

1:38.542 

1:38.912 

1:39.199 

1:39.266 

1:39.506 

1:39.834 

1:39.999 

1:40.044 

1:40.061 

1:40.938 

1:40.586 

1:40.835 

1:40.914 

1:40.987 

FP2 Best 

1:37.369 

1:36.955 

1:37.410 

1:38.159 

1:39.851 

1:38.625 

1:40.250 

1:39.589 

1:40.314 

1:39.339 

1:43.186 

1:40.244 

1:40.046 

1:41.154 

1:40.491 

1:43.081 

1:41.730 

1:45.153 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

33 

G23 

16 

G10 

74 

37 

30 

18 

58 

12 

82 

Name 

Severin BINGISSER 

Peter FEIGL 

Jakob FURTNER 

Marek PEJCHL 

Leon LAMBING 

Rick DUNNIK 

Noah LEQUEUX 

Roy VOERMANS 

Patrik CARDA 

Martin SIMONSEN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Nat 

CHE 

CZE 

DEU 

CZE 

AUT 

NLD 

LUX 

NLD 

CZE 

DNK 

BEL 

Bewerber 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Genius Racing Team 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Brno Circuit Junior Racing Team 

MVR-Racing 

Zuwi-HDRacing 

Jracingsupport 

MVR-Racing 

MotoLife 

Simonsen Racing DK 

B.art Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:41.028 

1:41.814 

1:41.922 

1:42.094 

1:42.194 

1:42.437 

1:42.633 

1:43.418 

1:45.267 

1:45.812 

1:47.335 

Diff. 

4.199 

4.985 

5.093 

5.265 

5.365 

5.608 

5.804 

6.589 

8.438 

8.983 

10.506 

Abstand 

0.041 

0.786 

0.108 

0.172 

0.100 

0.243 

0.196 

0.785 

1.849 

0.545 

1.523 

FP1 Best 

1:41.028 

1:41.814 

1:41.922 

1:42.094 

1:42.194 

1:42.437 

1:42.633 

1:43.558 

1:45.267 

1:54.302 

1:47.335 

FP2 Best 

1:43.463 

1:44.480 

1:43.664 

1:44.981 

1:44.799 

1:46.992 

1:43.418 

1:49.959 

1:45.812 

1:49.498 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Most/CZ 
IDM Supersport 

FT1 + FT2 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 
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